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Nat i onal
Name Age
Ed Crow ey 24
Darren Legere 20
Jeff Vona 19
Ri ch Cumm ngs 38
Ji m Maney 48
Mat t hew Crave 29
Macky LLoyd 16
Todd Mesi ck 39
Vladimr Ilin 48
Cerald DeChance |11 18
Rob Picotte 52
Jon Rocco 39
Chuck Heaphy 42
Russel | Lauer 43
Ki mberly M seno-Bow 35
Ri chard Messi neo 17
Chris Abbott 22
John Parisella 48
Al ex Jenni ngs 17
Patrick Lynskey 33
Kenneth Pierce 38
Aaron George 15
Joe Silver 22
Al'i son Heaphy 39
Ryan G | dersl eeve 15
Tom Fr asi er 33
Ral ph Sansari cq 48
Janes G rm ndl 50
Dana Pet erson 35
M chael Howard 40
Tom Knack 17
Lucy Von Reusner 15
John Carlino 25
Jack Connor 46
Ni chol as Bow in 18
John Ki nni cutt 43
JimHol lister 40
Matt hew Philli ps 18
Dave Cadal so 25
Nancy Taorm na 47
Mar ¢ Nadeau 18
Bryan Murray 29
Al ar El ken 47
Revor Kent 13
Bill Becker 33
Lenny Col lins 57
Frederi ck Eanes 57
Jared Col enan 29
Ri ck Ml vey 47

M Al | st on

M Ghent

M Val ati e

M Schenect ady
M Sl i ngerl ands
M Al bany

M Voor heesvil | e
M Cohoes

M Al bany

M Val ati e

M Sl i ngerl ands
M Col oni e

Anrst er dam
Nassau

Sli ngerl ands
Schenect ady
Col umbi avil l e

Hudson

Col unbi avill e
Ki nder hook
Nor t h Chat ham
N verville

Val ati e

Val ati e

Ni verville

Al bany

Hudson

Red Hook
Watervli et
Hudson

Val ati e
Ki nder hook
Ni skayuna
Al bany
Val ati e

Loudonvill e
Red Hook
Val ati e
Val ati e

Red Creek
East G eenbush
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50

Ryan Ni ghti ngal e

14

Nat i onal
Name Age
Al ex W1 son 20
Kyl e Bruss 19
Paul For bes 55
Andr ew Ear | 16
Penny Ti sko 37
Par ker Race 48
Frank Broderick 54
Janes M nk 50
Joseph Martino 13
Patrick Irish 42
Jeff Smith 39
Eddi e Habeck |11 29
Tom Mack 41
Janmes Cal nan 29
Don Lei nung 21
A enn Ber ni nger 42
Ri ch Seef el dt 46
Teresa Matt hews 19
Frank Scott 34
Ti m Perry- Coon 51
Laura Manchest er 48
Andr ew Johnst on 39
Jessi ca VanAl styne 33
St even W ght nan 48
Dani el Prosser 55
Joshua Boel 14
Kevi n Col wel | 35
Andy G I christ Jr 14
M cheal Kipp 44
Scott Pat zwahl 40
Ray Fremarin 51
Davi d Shunpert 35
Bill Barford 53
Joe Desnpni e 35
Ray Ludwi g 48
John McManus 34
Joyce Poulin 45
M chael Lanb 45
Thomas Accuost i 15
M chael Col wel | 59

M East Chat ham
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M Ki nder hook
M Niverville

M

M Val ati e

F Al bany

M Al bany

M Bal | st on Lake
M Renssel aer

M

M Spencert own
M Al bany

M Ghent

M Wnanyski | |
M Cast | et on

M

M Ghent

M Chat ham

F A d Chat ham
M Soner s

M Lat ham

F HIlIsdale

M Val ati e

F Austerlitz

M Chat ham

M Phi | nont

M Val ati e

M Niverville

M Cropseyville
M Ki nder hook

M Val ati e

M Val ati e
Mddifton Park
M Val ati e

M Val ati e

M East Schodack
M Val ati e

F Anmst er dam

M New Pal t z

M Val ati e

M Cl aver ack
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Heat her Leggieri 35

Kevi n Messi neo 17
Chri s Berni nger 48
Shawn Jeune 28
Chris Larm 14
Ri ck Cumm ngs 41
Chri st opher Mal oy 16
Sam Mat acchi ero 12
John Root es 53
F. Charl es Dayter 47

22
24
38
12
17
22
24
17
19
38

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

Nat i onal
Nane Age
Li nda Reed 48
Deb Mat acchiero 48
Mary Shufelt 42
Janes ol enbi eski 26
Paul Freenan 43
Ri chard Phillips 51
John Villios 55
Al exys Wggl e 27
Brandon Vil oria 25
Robert Cornel i us 43
Chri s Johnson 48
Art hur Pari si 51
M ke MHal e 45
Mar k Fl eszar 56
Ri chard Valliere 52
Robyn Smith 30
Ther esa War ner 41
M chael Thumann 57
Jason Lyder 34
Frank Kl ose 63
Bil | Jennings 49
Bob Bratton 48
St even Kel | er 56

Ti not hy Lesar

Pet er Const ant akes 42
Martin Dol an 43
Greg Reed 49
Lei gh McNei | 49
Patri ck LaChance 11
Chri s Deck 19
Br endan Connor 13

F Bal |l ston Spa NY 5
M Nassau NY 15
M Bal | ston Spa NY 13
M Chat ham NY 8
M N verville NY 6
M St uyvesant NY 11
M Val ati e NY 16
M Val ati e NY 7
M Renssel aer NY 8
M Al bany NY 14
Ei ght h Annual
Uni on Bank of Ki nder hook
K 5k

June 10, 2006

SCity St Divp
F Ghent NY 4
F val ati e NY 5
F A d Chat ham NY 1
M Renssel aer NY 9
M 12
M Ki nder hook NY 9
M Br ookl yn NY 6
F Hudson NY 1
M East G eenbush NY 10
M Val ati e NY 13
MPittsfield MA 15
M Al bany NY 10
Mddifton Park NY 16
M Tr oy NY 7
M St uyvesant NY 11
F Ger nant own NY 2
F Hudson NY 2
M Chat ham NY 8
M 6
M Averill Park NY 1
M Col unbi avil |l e NY 17
M Hudson NY 18
M Averill Park NY 9
M Mechanicvill e NY

M Al bany NY 14
M Ni skayuna NY 15
M Ghent NY 19
M Wat er f ord NY 20
M Hudson NY 8
M Val ati e NY 17
M Hudson NY 9

30 7:15
32 7:16
33 7:16
34 7:16
35 7:16
36 7:17
38 7:17
38 7:17
41 7:18
44 7:19
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Pace
46 7:20
47 7:20
48 7:21
49 7:21
52 7:22
54 7:23
58 7:24
00 7:24
03 7:26
o7 7:27
12 7:28
13 7:29
14 7:29
16 7:30
17 7:30
19 7:31
20 7:31
21 7:31
25 7:32
28 7:33
29 7:34
29 7:34
33 7:35
34 7:36
36 7:36
37 7:37
39 7:37
39 7:37
41 7:38
44 7:39
47 7:40



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

M Ki nder hook

M Val ati e

M Val ati e

Hudson

East G eenbush

East G eenbush
St uyvesant Fall
Chat ham

Ki nder hookt r eet
Val ati e

Ki nder hook
Nort h Chat ham
Ni verville
Hudson

Chat ham
Renssel aer

Ki nder hook

M Ki nder hook
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38
17
22
24
24

28
10
17
14
14
19
16

38
19
12
19
19

23:
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24:
24:
24:

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

John Collins 47
Ni chol as Accuosti 13
Ti m Mor an 44
Kenneth Pierce Jr 18
St ephen Chenette 56
Jayne Zi nke 63
Ki m Law 48
Ni col etta DeC cco 21
Ross W ght man 10
Zohar Lazar 34
Kati Rot hwein 17
Dana VanAl styne 44
Carolyn Jolly 14
Ji m Hot al i ng 65
Bob Louke 48
Deryck Cull ey 36
Kristen Mantell o 27
Kevi n Mur phy 35
Bill Mathews 52

Nat i onal
Nanme Age
Robert Danz 62
Leanna O Grady 30
Nat hani el MacDonald 16
Ri chard Matacchiero 42
Taylor WIlls 16
Madel i ne Connol |y 42
joe Hein 56
Davi d Desnoni e 31
Laura Digrigoli 32
Steve Ritter 52
Luke Mat acchiero 15
Tal Rappl eyea 42
Vi nce Pasqual i no 24

Al t on MacDonal d
Scott Bal dwi n

St even Near

Leah W ght man
Tom Wi ght

Suzanne W ght man
Josh Glly

Bob Candel oro

Jonat han Von Reusne

17
45
12

M Hudson

F Castl eton
M Ger mant own
M Val ati e

F Ki nder hook
F Castl eton
M Al t anpnt

M Val ati e

F Niverville
M

M Val ati e

M Val ati e

M Sl i ngerl ands
M Ger mant own
M Tr oy

M Copake Falls
F Chat ham

M

F Chat ham

M Ki nder hook
M Val ati e

M Red Hook
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51 7:41
54 7:42
58 7:43
59 7:43
59 7:44
00 7:44
00 7:44
04 7:45
04 7:45
05 7:45
06 7:46
07 7:46
08 7:46
09 7:47
12 7:48
13 7:48
15 7:49
18 7:50
19 7:50
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Pace
20 7:50
22 7:51
23 7:51
24 7:51
24 7:52
25 7:52
26 7:52
31 7:54
32 7:54
41 7:57
42 7:57
44 7:58
45 7:58
47 7:59
50 8:00
51 8:00
52 8:00
53 8:01
55 8:02
57 8:02
05 8:05
07 8:06



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Kat hi Davi 48

Karen Ressl er 39
Li sa Her bst 39
St ephani e DeFrances 23
Kevi n Mal oy 49
Mari a Vavrina 27
Mor gan VanAl styne 13
D ck Green 71
CGeral d Sun 62
Rut h Earl 46
Mary Cantel e 44
Hannah Ri ordan 11
Mel i nda Person 29
Pet er Appl ebee 37
Ray Eggert 52
Pet er Pul ver 46
Chris Kinnicutt 45
Kevi n Van Dyke 50
Davi d Neal on 56
Julie Keating 36
Andr ew Met z 37
Jeff Roberts 36
Jenni fer Costello 30
Lacey Powers 13
Chel sea Bel | 15
Chris York 11
Donna Fi nck 43
Bri an Browne 48

28
22
22
10
38
12
16

28
19
16
12
19
19
38
38
19
24
22
19
19
16
16
14
17
19
38
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25:
25:
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25:
25:
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25:
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25:
25:
26:
26:
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26:
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09
11
11
12
13
16
16
16
17
23
28
29
29
34
38
41
46
48
52
52
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55
59
00
04
10
12

00 00 00 0O 00 00 CO 00 OO 0O 00 OO 0O 00O OO0 0O 00 0O 0O 00 0O 0O OO CO 0O OO CO OO

: 06
: 06
107
107
: 07
. 07
: 08
: 08
: 08
: 09
(11
212
112
113
114
.15
116
118
: 19
: 20
: 20
: 20
121
122
122
.24
. 26
1 26

Page 5

Nat i onal
Nanme Age
Joanne Nolette 45
Davi d McCart hy 53
Thomas Mont gonery 55
John Mont gonery 53
St even Mul | er 33
Kari n Roberts 36
Emily Zeh 14
Ki m Fel dman 45
Jil'l Frankoski 37
Kel sey Eckert 16
Al'l yson Webst er 34
Al anna Al nst ead 29

Terry Labbie 30

F Hudson NY 8
F Ki nder hook NY 6
F Val ati e NY 7
F East Greenbush NY 2
M Val ati e NY 25
F Hudson NY 3
F Ki nder hook NY 3
M East Chat ham NY 1
M Br ookl yn NY 3
F Val atie NY 9
F Hudson NY 5
F Nassau NY 4
F Al bany NY 4
M Del mar NY 12
M 14
M Ki nder hool NY 26
M East Chat ham NY 27
M Renssel aer NY 15
M Tr oy NY 13
F Ki nder hook NY 8
M 13
M Katy TX 14
F East Chat ham NY 5
F Val ati e NY 5
F 5
M Lebanon Springs NY 14
F Hudson NY 6
M Del mar NY 28
Ei ght h Annual
Uni on Bank of Ki nder hook
K 5k

June 10, 2006

SCity St Divp
F Renssel aer NY 10
M Al exandri a VA 16
Mdifton Park NY 14
Mdifton Park NY 17
M Al t anpnt NY 10
F Katy TX 9
F Niverville NY 6
F Val atie NY 11
F West Sand Lake NY 10
F East Nassau NY 6
F Stuyvesant NY 6
F Val atie NY 5
F Niverville NY 7

00 0000 0000000000000 o



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Susanne Kel | er
Gil Hein

Ji m O Connor

Cat heri ne Nadeau
Vi ctoria Engel
Karen Bal dwi n
Rose Mari e Hawer
Jack Patterson
Patrick Hanl ey
G eg Benson
Larry Phillips
Ceralyn Carl
Mar k Ri ordan

Jon Meredith
Kelly Healy
Frank Healy

Bil | Schnei der
Rachel Schnei der
Joy Sarris

Davi d Kol b

Anna Nadeau
Margaret Phillips
Amanda Johnson
Theresa Meltz
Denni s Peduzz

Ni col e Noreval |l a
Sue Neal on

Juli e Johnson
Jesse Law

Jenna Rankert
Kim Framarin
Chandl er Eckert
Jill R sko

Bar bara Fl ynn
Bet h Hughes
Janet Rankert
Mari a Troskowski

44
54
16
16
27
30
53
19
34
63
45
39
36
39
11
45
55
20
49
39
53
53
17
44
47
17
56
36
12
20
23
10
10
44
42
50
49

Averill Park
Al t anpont

Val ati e

Val ati e
Hudson

Tr oy
Loudonvill e
Ki nder hook
Ki nder hook
East Nassau
Red Hook
Hudson
Wnant ski | |
Ki nder hook
Castl eton
Castl eton

St uyvesant

St uyvesant
difton Park
Ni verville
Val ati e

East Schodack
Ki nder hook
Col unbi avill e
Ki nder hook
Val ati e

Tr oy

Ki nder hook
East G eenbush
St uyvesant
Val ati e

East Nassau

Val ati e

Val ati e

St uyvesant
East Nassau
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19
14
24
14
12
16
14
24
14

38
22
19
19
16
38
24
10
28
19
14
14
14
19
38
14

22
17
10
10
16
16
19
19
14
28

26:
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26:
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27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

Nat i onal
Name Age
Brittany Cornelius 14
Krista Ketterer 36
Al'l an Richter 39
M ke Leany 58

F Val ati e

F Slingerlands
M Del mar

M Val ati e

49 8:38
51 8:39
54 8:40
55 8:40
55 8:40
56 8:40
56 8:41
57 8:41
58 8:41
59 8:41
02 8:42
03 8:43
11 8:45
12 8:46
13 8:46
15 8:47
16 8:47
20 8:48
20 8:48
21 8:48
24 8:49
32 8:52
41 8:55
47 8:57
51 8:58
53 8:59
54 8:59
55 8:59
00 9:01
02 9:02
03 9:02
04 9:02
04 9:02
11 9:05
13 9:05
15 9:06
16 9:06
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Pace
25 9:09
29 9:10
30 9:11
38 9:13



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

M chael Pul ver
Cate Tully
Patricia Eanes
Kel 'y Cunmi ngs
Thomas Neufel d
Sharon Fel | ner
John Berigan

Ti m Hurl ey

Brian G | dersl eeve
El i zabeth Beal s
Donal d Meltz
Stefanie Pitts
Robi n Benzi ger
Donna Smith

Tom Howe

Char | ot Browne
J. Mark Browne
Enma Bowi t ch
Jacquel i ne Tr enont
Debbi e Br own
Gary Bowi tch
Ryan Darcy
Shannon Richi e
Debor ah Chai kowski
M chael Darcy
Don @Gl | agher
Phyl lis Teal
Gerry Nabozny
Anni e Sol onpbn
John Conway

Di ane Lyder
Lauri e Spofford
Jenn Audette
Rosemary Sher man
Robert O fe

M ke Cognetti
Jonat han Muel | er

Ber nard Babendrei er

Robert Gl chri st

Andrew G | christ St

Jocel yn Cappozzo
Philip Hawer
Jacki e Gsman
Sabi ne Mur phy

Al lison Wl ch
Dani el Wl | ner

50
51
22
42
58
44
38
56
41
24
47
31
48
40
56
13
49
11
55
64
47
10
25
47
42
63
60
48
53
55
39
25
33
28
41
27
26
46
12
42
21
56
49
38
33
72

Nat i onal

M
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Ki nder hook
Cat | et on
Del mar

Val ati e
Schenect ady
Tr oy
Bal | ston Spa
Ni verville
Ni verville
Col unbi avill e
Schenect ady
Ki nder hook
Val ati e
Renssel aer

Ki nder hook
Ki nder hook

Castl eton

New Lebanon
Renssel aer

Mel l enville
New Lebanon
Al bany

Val ati e

Val ati e

Ki nder hook

Al bany
cifton Park
Hudson

Al bany
Schenect ady
Pl easant Vall ey
Val ati e
Cropseyville
Cropseyville
Ki nder hook
Loudonvill e
Nassau

Ki nder hook
Val ati e

H | | sdal e

Ei ght h Annual
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11
17
12
19
18
19

32

14
13
19
11
33
12

34
16

15
20

16

20
14

10

21
11
12
35
17
22

21
17
15
11

2

19
14
10
19
24
19
19
24
22
10
38
16
28
19
24
16
38
16

38
17
12
28
22

28
14
24
22
12
16
12
22
12
12
38
17
22
10
24
28
22
16
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28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
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29:
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29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
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30:
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30:
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31:
31:
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31:
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37
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37
37
45
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56
56
58
58
58
58
58
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Kat hy Kl uki ewi cz
Kat hl een Hat ch

M chell e Schul tz
Bar bara Mosher Matr
Sarah LaBell e

Al yssa Powers

Em |y Roberts
Carrie Kreitner
Amanda Lar di zabal
Anne Connor
Mel i ssa Thonms
Rachel Wi ght
Andr ew Bodratti
Ei | een Lesar
Davi d Layton
Shar on Deck

Al yssa Dick

Ri chard Draper
Donna Ri ngwood
Mary Pasqual i no
Bonni e Newki r k
Pat Moran

Joan Klips
Amanda M Gown

Ki mberly Ei sen
Robert Carrol

Jen Col wel |
Panel a Fi nn
Nancy Moretti
Yvonne Boucher
Soni a Meyer
Wendy G bson
Harri et Kang
John L Harw ck
Robert Bednarczyk
Mari e Near

Anne Krizar
Nat al i e Kol b
Maria Lally dark
Nat al i e Gonzal ez
Stan Jolly

N. L. Ketz

Tam Richter

Mary Burns

Walt M chaud
Lauri e Austin-M cha
Pricilla Moore
Col | een LaChance
Panel a MacDonal d
Kat hl een El ken

Wal den
Ki nder hook

Conr oe

Val ati e
Kat y

Ki nder hook

Hudson

Cl aver ack
Val ati e

Val ati e
Watervli et
Schodack Landin
Val ati e

St uyvesant
Hudson

Val ati e

Ni verville
Chent

Val ati e

Br ookl yn

Al bany

Al bany

Ki nder hook
Cl aver ack
Ger mant own
Hudson

Val ati e

Val ati e

Al bany
Har t sdal e
Del or an
Renssel aer
Copake Falls
Val ati e

N verville
Val ati e
Bogota, Col unbi
Nor t h Chat ham
Schenect ady
Del mar
Cohoes

Val ati e

Val ati e
Hudson
Hudson

Ger mant own
Loudonvill e
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14 31:
19 31:
14 31:
14 31:
16 32:
14 32:
16 32:
28 32:
16 32:
28 32:
22 32:
14 32:
24 32:
12 32:
14 32:
14 32:
14 33:
24 33:
22 33:
16 33:
5 33:
14 33:
5 33:
10 33:
10 33:
3 33:
16 34:
28 34:
19 34:
16 34:
16 34:
19 34:
6 34:
8 35:
14 35:
19 35:
22 36:
16 36:
28 36:
14 36:
19 37:
8 37:
22 37:
14 38:
38 40
28 41
6 41
22 42:
28 42:
28 42:
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Uni on Bank of Ki nder hook
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Page 8

Nat i onal
Nanme Age
Erin Francis 26
Suzanne Carroll 67
Li sa Del ardi 35
Chl oe Meltz 13
Hlary Meltz 16
Patricia O Neil 49
Dougl as Kenp 34
El i zabeth G ogan 29
Lori Hitchcock 38
Bar bara Gal | agher 62
Mari |l ynne Sanson 59
Shirley Kipp 72
Jane Rose 67
Mar garet Roberts 52
Ira Bl oom 62
Katy Nichol s 48
Jon Nichol s 48
CGeor gene Ehmann 66
M ke Davi 59
John Mai uri 45
Cat hy DeChance 45
Geral d DeChance Jr 55
Terry MEneny 65
Joan Sheehan 65
Cat hy McEneny 58
Debbi e Eckert 48
Jody Ri sko 44
Nancy QGuest 71
Sue Shank 42

Fr anci ne Frank
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Renssel aer

Ki nder hook
Nassau

Col unbi avil l e
Col unbi avill e
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